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1 79*****9S GARCÍA PRESEDO, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
2 46*****2Z LOUZÁN PÉREZ, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
3 36*****6P MANDADO ALONSO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
4 44*****6N MONTEAGUDO DIZ, ANA BELÉN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
5 44*****4Z PEREIRA CRESPO, MARÍA SONIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
6 53*****3J VILARIÑO BECERRA, MARÍA LUZ PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
7 35*****5Y DOMINGUEZ TORRADO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
8 47*****1T DEBEN GARCIA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 39,60  
9 33*****9N GEY VITURRO, MARIA PAZ PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 36,60  
10 36*****4F DOMÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 34,20  
11 36*****3V VILLOT CAMESELLE, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 29,60  
12 47*****6M FARIÑA MOUZO, JUAN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 28,20  
13 78*****3B BLANCO PEREZ, RAIMUNDO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 25,20  
14 77*****7L JORGE FERNANDEZ, MAIFE PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 24,00  
15 71*****9G TEJERINA SEGUR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 20,40  
16 44*****6V GONZALO MARTINEZ, ADEGA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 17,40  
17 32*****7J FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 13,20  
18 35*****7P CASALEIRO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 12,60  
19 44*****6V SEIJO NUÑEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,80  
20 77*****0K SILVA GARCIA, MONICA ELIDA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,80  
21 34*****5H LOSADA TORRES, MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,20  
22 54*****1E CERVERA MARCOS, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,20  
23 76*****1X TIZÓN RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 9,60  
24 45*****9W VARELA BAÑOS, PABLO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 9,60  
25 53*****3S SOLIÑO BARREIRO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 8,40  
26 32*****9Q GARCÍA GALDO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
27 35*****0G GONZALEZ VIDAL, NURIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
28 39*****1S OTERO OJEA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
29 36*****2R TORRES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
30 52*****7Q TOUZA SANTOS, ANTÍA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
31 77*****7T NANDE DOMÍNGUEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 6,60  
32 76*****4R SILVA ABUIN, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,60  
33 36*****6T CASAL MOSQUERA, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,60  
34 53*****6K CRESPO VIRULEG, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,60  
35 32*****6Y PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,20 Si
36 78*****9V GRAÑA GONZÁLEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 2,40  
37 45*****7T LLINARES TABOADA, ANXELA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 2,40  
38 77*****1E SILVA GARCIA, ELBA TAMARA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 1,20  
39 32*****8C CARQUIJERO LOPEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,60  
40 44*****3B FACAL MORQUECHO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
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41 55*****9P FERNANDEZ IBARRA, ANDREA VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
42 76*****9J FERNANDEZ DOSOUTO, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
43 44*****8W FERRERAS FERROL, LIDIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44 53*****0N GARRIDO VILAS, CARLA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00 Si
45 35*****9X GONZALEZ PICO, ROCIO MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
46 33*****2M GRELA POSSE, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
47 32*****4V HERMIDA ALONSO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
48 76*****3L LORENZO DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
49 76*****9H MACIAS RIVAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
50 52*****8B MARIÑO PEREZ, YAVANNA MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
51 35*****3P MEIJON BRUQUETAS, MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
52 53*****4S MOMBOISSE MENENDEZ, ELENA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
53 44*****4C MUIÑO BLANCO, FÁTIMA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
54 36*****2J NOVOA DEL VALLE, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
55 44*****3K PEREZ MANTECON, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
56 35*****1Y PRIETO GRANDE, XABIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
57 76*****0P REY  MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
58 48*****4S RIOS VARELA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
59 45*****1T ROMERO OTERO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
60 44*****0B SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
61 46*****5W SANCHEZ-BIEZMA GONZALEZ, JULIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
62 44*****1G SILVA FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
63 44*****7W TEIRA LOIS, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
64 44*****5M VAZQUEZ REINOSO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
65 46*****1H VELÁZQUEZ  PALOMERA, NATALIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
66 44*****2F ALONSO BARANDELA, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
67 77*****4B ALVAREZ TORRADO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
68 53*****1Q APARICIO  RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
69 77*****8D ARCE FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
70 35*****6J BARREIRO GARCÍA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
71 53*****9K BURES MUÑIZ, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
72 45*****2F CACHALDORA GOMEZ, LARA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
73 36*****8N CELADA DOVAL, ISABEL MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
74 44*****6N CHENLO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGELA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
75 44*****9V CIMA CID, NEREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
76 34*****6W COSTOYA PRADO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
77 76*****9B DOMINGUEZ AGUIN, BLAS PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
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32*****6Y 35 PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,20 Si
32*****9Q 26 GARCÍA GALDO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
32*****4V 47 HERMIDA ALONSO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
32*****8C 39 CARQUIJERO LOPEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,60  
32*****7J 17 FERNÁNDEZ CASTRO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 13,20  
33*****2M 46 GRELA POSSE, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
33*****9N 9 GEY VITURRO, MARIA PAZ PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 36,60  
34*****5H 21 LOSADA TORRES, MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,20  
34*****6W 76 COSTOYA PRADO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
35*****5Y 7 DOMINGUEZ TORRADO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
35*****3P 51 MEIJON BRUQUETAS, MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
35*****6J 70 BARREIRO GARCÍA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
35*****7P 18 CASALEIRO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 12,60  
35*****1Y 56 PRIETO GRANDE, XABIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
35*****9X 45 GONZALEZ PICO, ROCIO MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
35*****0G 27 GONZALEZ VIDAL, NURIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
36*****3V 11 VILLOT CAMESELLE, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 29,60  
36*****6P 3 MANDADO ALONSO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
36*****2R 29 TORRES LOSADA, ANA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
36*****8N 73 CELADA DOVAL, ISABEL MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
36*****6T 33 CASAL MOSQUERA, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,60  
36*****4F 10 DOMÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 34,20  
36*****2J 54 NOVOA DEL VALLE, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
39*****1S 28 OTERO OJEA, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
44*****0B 60 SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****4Z 5 PEREIRA CRESPO, MARÍA SONIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
44*****6N 4 MONTEAGUDO DIZ, ANA BELÉN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
44*****5M 64 VAZQUEZ REINOSO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****3K 55 PEREZ MANTECON, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****2F 66 ALONSO BARANDELA, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****9V 75 CIMA CID, NEREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****3B 40 FACAL MORQUECHO, CARLOS PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****1G 62 SILVA FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****6V 16 GONZALO MARTINEZ, ADEGA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 17,40  
44*****6N 74 CHENLO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁNGELA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****6V 19 SEIJO NUÑEZ, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,80  
44*****8W 43 FERRERAS FERROL, LIDIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****7W 63 TEIRA LOIS, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
44*****4C 53 MUIÑO BLANCO, FÁTIMA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
45*****2F 72 CACHALDORA GOMEZ, LARA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
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45*****1T 59 ROMERO OTERO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
45*****9W 24 VARELA BAÑOS, PABLO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 9,60  
45*****7T 37 LLINARES TABOADA, ANXELA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 2,40  
46*****5W 61 SANCHEZ-BIEZMA GONZALEZ, JULIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
46*****1H 65 VELÁZQUEZ  PALOMERA, NATALIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
46*****2Z 2 LOUZÁN PÉREZ, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
47*****1T 8 DEBEN GARCIA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 39,60  
47*****6M 12 FARIÑA MOUZO, JUAN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 28,20  
48*****4S 58 RIOS VARELA, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
52*****7Q 30 TOUZA SANTOS, ANTÍA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 7,20  
52*****8B 50 MARIÑO PEREZ, YAVANNA MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
53*****4S 52 MOMBOISSE MENENDEZ, ELENA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
53*****3J 6 VILARIÑO BECERRA, MARÍA LUZ PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
53*****6K 34 CRESPO VIRULEG, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,60  
53*****1Q 68 APARICIO  RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
53*****9K 71 BURES MUÑIZ, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
53*****0N 44 GARRIDO VILAS, CARLA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00 Si
53*****3S 25 SOLIÑO BARREIRO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 8,40  
54*****1E 22 CERVERA MARCOS, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,20  
55*****9P 41 FERNANDEZ IBARRA, ANDREA VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
71*****9G 15 TEJERINA SEGUR, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 20,40  
76*****1X 23 TIZÓN RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 9,60  
76*****3L 48 LORENZO DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
76*****9J 42 FERNANDEZ DOSOUTO, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
76*****4R 32 SILVA ABUIN, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 3,60  
76*****9H 49 MACIAS RIVAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
76*****0P 57 REY  MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
76*****9B 77 DOMINGUEZ AGUIN, BLAS PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
77*****7L 14 JORGE FERNANDEZ, MAIFE PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 24,00  
77*****7T 31 NANDE DOMÍNGUEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 6,60  
77*****0K 20 SILVA GARCIA, MONICA ELIDA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 10,80  
77*****1E 38 SILVA GARCIA, ELBA TAMARA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 1,20  
77*****8D 69 ARCE FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
77*****4B 67 ALVAREZ TORRADO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 0,00  
78*****3B 13 BLANCO PEREZ, RAIMUNDO MANUEL PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 25,20  
78*****9V 36 GRAÑA GONZÁLEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 2,40  
79*****9S 1 GARCÍA PRESEDO, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA RECURSOS MARIÑOS 40,00  
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